
 
 

SIMCONTROL 
PREPAID PRICING - SOUTH AFRICA 

Updated: Feb 2026 
 

0 - 99 SIMs 
 
R11.30 Excl VAT 
R13.00 Incl VAT 
 
Per SIM per month 

100 - 399 SIMs 
 
R8.70 Excl VAT 
R10.00 Incl VAT 
 
Per SIM per month 

400 - 999 SIMs 
 
R7.83 Excl VAT 
R9.00 Incl VAT 
 
Per SIM per month 

1000 - 9999 SIMs 
 
R6.96 Excl VAT 
R8.00 Incl VAT 
 
Per SIM per month 

10000 - 99999 SIMs 
 
Contact us 

 
Activation                                                    SIM Supply and bulk RICA  

R10.00 per SIM (once-off)                             R9.00 per SIM or supply your own. 
 
 

PREPAID BUNDLES  
 

Network Country 
Product 
Type 

Bundle Name Size Unit 
Size 
(MB) 

Validity 
(Days) 

Price 
(Inc 
VAT) 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-1GB-Bundle-1day 1,023 MB 1,023 1 25 

Cell C ZA DATA 
Cell-C-500MB-Whatsapp-Bundle-7
days 

501 MB 501 7 15 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-150MB-Bundle-7days 151 MB 151 7 19 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-250MB-Bundle-7days 251 MB 251 7 29 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-500MB-Bundle-7days 500 MB 500 7 49 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-1GB-Bundle-7days 1,025 MB 1,025 7 69 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-2GB-Bundle-7days 2,049 MB 2,049 7 99 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-100MB-Bundle-30Days 100 MB 100 30 19 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-150MB-Bundle-30days 150 MB 150 30 29 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-250MB-Bundle-30days 252 MB 252 30 35 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-350MB-Bundle-30days 350 MB 350 30 49 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-600MB-Bundle-30days 600 MB 600 30 69 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-1GB-Bundle-30days 1,024 MB 1,024 30 85 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-1.5GB-Bundle-30days 1,536 MB 1,536 30 99 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-2GB-Bundle-30days 2,048 MB 2,048 30 149 

https://simcontrol.co.za/contact


Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-3GB-Bundle-30days 3,072 MB 3,072 30 199 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-4GB-Bundle-30days 4,096 MB 4,096 30 249 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-6GB-Bundle-30days 6,144 MB 6,144 30 299 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-40GB-Bundle-30days 40,960 MB 40,960 30 489 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-10GB-Bundle-365days 10,241 MB 10,241 365 599 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-20GB-Bundle-365days 20,481 MB 20,481 365 799 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-30GB-Bundle-365days 30,721 MB 30,721 365 899 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-50GB-Bundle-365days 51,200 MB 51,200 365 1099 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-100GB-Bundle-365days 102,400 MB 102,400 365 1599 

Cell C ZA DATA Cell-C-200GB-Bundle-365days 204,800 MB 204,800 365 1999 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-250MB-Bundle-1day 251 MB 251 1 17 

MTN ZA DATA 
MTN-1.5GB-Same-Day-Bundle-1da
y 

1,537 MB 1,537 1 33 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-Whatsapp-300MB-7days 301 MB 301 7 12 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-80MB-Bundle-7days 80 MB 80 7 15 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-250MB-Bundle-7days 251 MB 251 7 30 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-1.2GB-Bundle-7days 1,229 MB 1,229 7 69 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-2.5GB-Bundle-7days 2,561 MB 2,561 7 105 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-6GB-Bundle-7days 6,145 MB 6,145 7 210 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-Whatsapp-1GB-20days 1,023 MB 1,023 20 33 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-65MB-Bundle-30days 65 MB 65 30 12 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-120MB-Bundle-30days 120 MB 120 30 20 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-220MB-Bundle-30days 220 MB 220 30 30 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-420MB-Bundle-30days 420 MB 420 30 55 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-600MB-Bundle-30days 600 MB 600 30 75 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-1.2GB-Bundle-30days 1,228 MB 1,228 30 89 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-1.5GB-Bundle-30days 1,536 MB 1,536 30 99 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-2.5GB-Bundle-30days 2,560 MB 2,560 30 155 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-3.5GB-Bundle-30days 3,584 MB 3,584 30 215 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-5.5GB-Bundle-30days 5,632 MB 5,632 30 299 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-7GB-Bundle-30days 7,168 MB 7,168 30 365 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-12GB-Bundle-30days 12,289 MB 12,289 30 499 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-20GB-Bundle-30days 20,480 MB 20,480 30 599 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-40GB-Bundle-30days 40,960 MB 40,960 30 720 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-60GB-Bundle-30days 61,440 MB 61,440 30 800 

MTN ZA DATA MTN-120GB-Bundle-30days 122,880 MB 122,880 30 999 



MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-1GB-Bundle-7days 1,025 MB 1,025 7 65 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-2GB-Bundle-7days 2,047 MB 2,047 7 99 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-6GB-Bundle-7days 6,145 MB 6,145 7 199 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-1GB-Bundle-30days 1,024 MB 1,024 30 80 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-1.5GB-Bundle-30days 1,536 MB 1,536 30 99 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-2GB-Bundle-30days 2,048 MB 2,048 30 149 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-3GB-Bundle-30days 3,072 MB 3,072 30 199 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-5GB-Bundle-30days 5,120 MB 5,120 30 299 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-6GB-Bundle-30days 6,144 MB 6,144 30 349 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-10GB-Bundle-30days 10,240 MB 10,240 30 469 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-20GB-Bundle-30days 20,480 MB 20,480 30 599 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-30GB-Bundle-30days 30,720 MB 30,720 30 699 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-50GB-Bundle-30days 51,200 MB 51,200 30 799 

MTN SA - EBU ZA DATA MTN-100GB-Bundle-30days 102,400 MB 102,400 30 999 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-300MB-Same-Day-Bundle-
1day 

300 MB 300 1 21 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-Social-250MB-7days 251 MB 251 7 11 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-200MB-FreeMeBoost-7day
s 

200 MB 200 7 20 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-500MB-WeeklyData-7days 503 MB 503 7 53 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-300MB-FreeMeBoost-14d
ays 

302 MB 302 14 31 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-600MB-FreeMeBoost-14d
ays 

600 MB 600 14 41 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-3GB-LTE-14days 3,071 MB 3,071 14 49 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-Social-1GB-30days 1,023 MB 1,023 30 42 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-1.2GB-FreeMeBoost-30day
s 

1,228 MB 1,228 30 105 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-1.8GB-FreeMeBoost-30day
s 

1,843 MB 1,843 30 146 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-3.5GB-FreeMeBoost-30day
s 

3,584 MB 3,584 30 200 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-6.5GB-FreeMeBoost-30day
s 

6,656 MB 6,656 30 305 



Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-11.5GB-FreeMeBoost-30d
ays 

11,776 MB 11,776 30 410 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-28GB-FreeMeBoost-30day
s 

28,672 MB 28,672 30 725 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-UnlimitedOffPeak-10Mbps
-LTE-31days 

512,000 MB 512,000 31 259 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-UnlimitedAllHour-10Mbps-
LTE-31days 

512,001 MB 512,001 31 629 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-UnlimitedAllHour-20Mbps-
LTE-31days 

512,002 MB 512,002 31 739 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-1TB-LTE-31days 999,999 MB 999,999 31 949 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-1.5GB-OnceOffData-60day
s 

1,536 MB 1,536 60 89 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-7.5GB-LTE-61days 7,681 MB 7,681 61 99 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-10GB-LTE-61days 10,242 MB 10,242 61 149 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-15GB-LTE-61days 15,360 MB 15,360 61 199 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-25GB-LTE-61days 25,600 MB 25,600 61 259 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-30GB-LTE-61days 30,720 MB 30,720 61 319 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-40GB-LTE-61days 40,960 MB 40,960 61 369 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-60GB-LTE-61days 61,440 MB 61,440 61 449 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-80GB-LTE-61days 81,920 MB 81,920 61 529 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-120GB-LTE-61days 122,880 MB 122,880 61 579 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-1.2GB-Bundle-90days 1,229 MB 1,229 90 79 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-2.5GB-Bundle-90days 2,560 MB 2,560 90 149 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-3.5GB-Bundle-90days 3,584 MB 3,585 90 209 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-5.5GB-Bundle-90days 5,632 MB 5,632 90 299 



Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-12GB-Bundle-90days 12,288 MB 12,288 90 499 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-20GB-Bundle-180Days 20,480 MB 20,480 180 599 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-50GB-Bundle-180Days 51,200 MB 51,200 180 699 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA Telkom-100GB-Bundle-180days 102,401 MB 102,401 180 999 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-35MB-OnceOffData-210da
ys 

35 MB 35 210 7.5 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-75MB-OnceOffData-210da
ys 

75 MB 75 210 15 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-150MB-OnceOffData-210d
ays 

150 MB 150 210 31 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-300MB-OnceOffData-210d
ays 

301 MB 301 210 52 

Telkom 
Mobile 

ZA DATA 
Telkom-500MB-OnceOffData-210d
ays 

500 MB 500 210 72 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-300MB-Whatsapp-Bundl
e-7days 

300 MB 300 7 13 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-175MB-Bundle-7days 176 MB 176 7 19 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-375MB-Bundle-7days 376 MB 376 7 32 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-750MB-Bundle-7days 751 MB 1,751 7 55 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-1.5GB-Bundle-7days 1,537 MB 1,537 7 75 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-3GB-Bundle-7days 3,073 MB 3,073 7 110 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-7.5GB-Bundle-7days 7,681 MB 7,681 7 220 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-120MB-Bundle-30days 120 MB 120 30 15 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-300MB-Bundle-30days 300 MB 300 30 35 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-1.5GB-Whatsapp-Bundle
-30days 

1,536 MB 1,536 30 40 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-500MB-Bundle-30days 500 MB 500 30 55 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-700MB-Bundle-30days 700 MB 700 30 75 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-1.5GB-Bundle-30days 1,536 MB 1,536 30 95 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-5GB-SmartBundle-30day
s 

5,122 MB 5,122 30 109 

Vodacom ZA DATA Vodacom-3GB-Bundle-30days 3,072 MB 3,072 30 165 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-10GB-SmartBundle-30d
ays 

10,242 MB 10,242 30 169 



Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-20GB-SmartBundle-30d
ays 

20,482 MB 20,482 30 269 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-50GB-SmartBundle-30d
ays 

51,202 MB 51,202 30 369 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-100GB-SmartBundle-30
days 

102,402 MB 102,402 30 479 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-100MB-60days-Bundle 
per month x6 months 

601 MB 601 60 79 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-250MB-60days-Bundle 
per month x6 months 

1,500 MB 1,500 60 149 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-500MB-60days-Bundle 
per month x6 months 

3,000 MB 3,000 60 279 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-1GB-60days-Bundle per 
month x12 months 

12,289 MB 12,289 365 599 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-2GB-60days-Bundle per 
month x12 months 

24,576 MB 24,576 365 999 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-5GB-60days-Bundle per 
month x12 months 

61,441 MB 61,441 365 1999 

Vodacom ZA DATA 
Vodacom-10GB-60days-Bundle 
per month x12 months 

122,881 MB 122,881 365 2499 

 


